
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 22 Daniel Santos Individual 02:19:57 05:36

2 1 Pedro Bastos PNB 02:21:44 +01:47 05:40

3 4 Francisco Pereira Ativa-tu e 02:22:47 +02:50 05:43

4 18 Paulo pinto Duvalli runners 02:24:07 +04:10 05:46

5 17 Antonio Amorim Clube Desportivo Feirense 02:28:03 +08:06 05:55

6 6 Ivan Silva Caldas S. Jorge Sport Clube 02:31:26 +11:29 06:03

7 25 Ricardo Silva Individual 02:38:08 +18:11 06:20

8 14 Paulo Oliveira Clube Desportivo Feirense 02:43:25 +23:28 06:32

9 5 Nelson Reis Bravos e bravitas 02:44:35 +24:38 06:35

10 404 Bruno Soares Pupilos Zé Tó 02:50:33 +30:36 06:49

11 13 Paulo Ferreira Clube Desportivo Feirense 02:51:12 +31:15 06:51

12 10 Vera Rodrigues Clube Desportivo Feirense 02:52:09 +32:12 06:53

13 45 Paulo Gomes Sentir Escariz running 02:53:47 +33:50 06:57

14 44 Nuno Santos Sentir Escariz running 02:54:08 +34:11 06:58

15 21 NATALIYA POPOVA Individual 02:54:50 +34:53 07:00

16 47 Alcino Neves Gouveia Sentir Escariz running 02:58:29 +38:32 07:08

17 50 José Aguiar NAC TRAIL 02:59:30 +39:33 07:11

18 9 Leida Bello Clube Desportivo Feirense 03:03:00 +43:03 07:19

19 28 Américo Costa Individual 03:06:11 +46:14 07:27

20 26 Tiago Neves Individual 03:06:22 +46:25 07:27

21 40 Nuno Saramago Pupilos Zé Tó 03:07:17 +47:20 07:29

22 3 Antonio Fernandes AMIGOS DO TRAIL 03:09:48 +49:51 07:36

23 20 Edgar Mendes Goodfellas 03:11:35 +51:38 07:40

24 48 José Oliveira Sentir Escariz running 03:13:45 +53:48 07:45

25 8 José Nunes CDC S Martinho da Gândara 03:15:46 +55:49 07:50

26 12 Mónica Oliveira Clube Desportivo Feirense 03:20:23 +01:00:26 08:01

27 16 Rolando Paulo Clube Desportivo Feirense 03:20:49 +01:00:52 08:02

28 19 Diogo Melo El Comandante Team 03:22:25 +01:02:28 08:06

29 39 Pedro Tavares Pupilos Zé Tó 03:24:05 +01:04:08 08:10

30 37 Ricardo Seromenho JAM - Juventude Atlética Mozelense 03:24:22 +01:04:25 08:10

31 413 Manuel Zola Pupilos Zé Tó 03:25:57 +01:06:00 08:14

32 24 Levi Fernandes Individual 03:34:04 +01:14:07 08:34

33 49 Bruno Gonçalves ZeQuinhas Running Team 03:35:10 +01:15:13 08:36

34 23 David Frazão Individual 03:35:19 +01:15:22 08:37

35 46 Rui Figueiredo Sentir Escariz running 03:38:34 +01:18:37 08:45

36 27 Alessandra Costa Individual 03:45:26 +01:25:29 09:01

37 32 Leonardo Barroso Coutinho Individual 03:54:05 +01:34:08 09:22

38 35 Paulo Ribeiro Individual 03:59:57 +01:40:00 09:36

39 43 Norberto Oliveira S. C. Espinho (António leitão) 04:18:16 +01:58:19 10:20

40 42 José Pedro Gonçalves Run & Fun 04:25:06 +02:05:09 10:36

41 41 Cristina Sousa Run & Fun 04:25:08 +02:05:11 10:36

42 11 Isabel Sousa Clube Desportivo Feirense 04:31:41 +02:11:44 10:52

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 16,4ºC 69%08:30

End 16,4ºC 69%13:19

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 11-jun-2023 13:24

LONGO - STAGE 1

Mâmoa River Trail 2023
Feira, PT

11-junho-2023
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Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 11-jun-2023 13:24

LONGO - STAGE 1

Mâmoa River Trail 2023
Feira, PT

11-junho-2023
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Start 16,4ºC 69%08:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 16,4ºC 69%13:19

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 10 Vera Rodrigues Clube Desportivo Feirense Senior Feminino 02:52:09 06:53

2 21 NATALIYA POPOVA Individual Senior Feminino 02:54:50 +02:40 07:00

3 9 Leida Bello Clube Desportivo Feirense Senior Feminino 03:03:00 +10:51 07:19

Senior Masculino
1 22 Daniel Santos Individual Senior Masculino 02:19:57 05:36

2 4 Francisco Pereira Ativa-tu e Senior Masculino 02:22:47 +02:50 05:43

3 25 Ricardo Silva Individual Senior Masculino 02:38:08 +18:10 06:20

4 26 Tiago Neves Individual Senior Masculino 03:06:22 +46:24 07:27

5 20 Edgar Mendes Goodfellas Senior Masculino 03:11:35 +51:37 07:40

6 19 Diogo Melo El Comandante Team Senior Masculino 03:22:25 +01:02:27 08:06

7 39 Pedro Tavares Pupilos Zé Tó Senior Masculino 03:24:05 +01:04:08 08:10

8 24 Levi Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 03:34:04 +01:14:06 08:34

9 23 David Frazão Individual Senior Masculino 03:35:19 +01:15:22 08:37

Veterana F40
1 12 Mónica Oliveira Clube Desportivo Feirense Veterana F40 03:20:23 08:01

2 27 Alessandra Costa Individual Veterana F40 03:45:26 +25:03 09:01

3 11 Isabel Sousa Clube Desportivo Feirense Veterana F40 04:31:41 +01:11:18 10:52

Veterana F50
1 41 Cristina Sousa Run & Fun Veterana F50 04:25:08 10:36

Veterano M40
1 1 Pedro Bastos PNB Veterano M40 02:21:44 05:40

2 18 Paulo pinto Duvalli runners Veterano M40 02:24:07 +02:23 05:46

3 6 Ivan Silva Caldas S. Jorge Sport Clube Veterano M40 02:31:26 +09:41 06:03

4 14 Paulo Oliveira Clube Desportivo Feirense Veterano M40 02:43:25 +21:41 06:32

5 5 Nelson Reis Bravos e bravitas Veterano M40 02:44:35 +22:51 06:35

6 404 Bruno Soares Pupilos Zé Tó Veterano M40 02:50:33 +28:49 06:49

7 13 Paulo Ferreira Clube Desportivo Feirense Veterano M40 02:51:12 +29:27 06:51

8 45 Paulo Gomes Sentir Escariz running Veterano M40 02:53:47 +32:03 06:57

9 44 Nuno Santos Sentir Escariz running Veterano M40 02:54:08 +32:24 06:58

10 28 Américo Costa Individual Veterano M40 03:06:11 +44:26 07:27

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 11-jun-2023 13:24

Longo

Mâmoa River Trail 2023
Feira, PT

11-junho-2023
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11 40 Nuno Saramago Pupilos Zé Tó Veterano M40 03:07:17 +45:32 07:29

12 3 Antonio Fernandes AMIGOS DO TRAIL Veterano M40 03:09:48 +48:03 07:36

13 16 Rolando Paulo Clube Desportivo Feirense Veterano M40 03:20:49 +59:05 08:02

14 37 Ricardo Seromenho JAM - Juventude Atlética 
Mozelense

Veterano M40 03:24:22 +01:02:38 08:10

15 49 Bruno Gonçalves ZeQuinhas Running Team Veterano M40 03:35:10 +01:13:25 08:36

16 46 Rui Figueiredo Sentir Escariz running Veterano M40 03:38:34 +01:16:50 08:45

17 32 Leonardo Barroso Coutinho Individual Veterano M40 03:54:05 +01:32:20 09:22

18 42 José Pedro Gonçalves Run & Fun Veterano M40 04:25:06 +02:03:22 10:36

Veterano M50
1 17 Antonio Amorim Clube Desportivo Feirense Veterano M50 02:28:03 05:55

2 47 Alcino Neves Gouveia Sentir Escariz running Veterano M50 02:58:29 +30:26 07:08

3 50 José Aguiar NAC TRAIL Veterano M50 02:59:30 +31:27 07:11

4 48 José Oliveira Sentir Escariz running Veterano M50 03:13:45 +45:42 07:45

5 8 José Nunes CDC S Martinho da Gândara Veterano M50 03:15:46 +47:43 07:50

6 35 Paulo Ribeiro Individual Veterano M50 03:59:57 +01:31:54 09:36

Veterano M60
1 413 Manuel Zola Pupilos Zé Tó Veterano M60 03:25:57 08:14

2 43 Norberto Oliveira S. C. Espinho (António leitão) Veterano M60 04:18:16 +52:19 10:20

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 11-jun-2023 13:24

Longo

Mâmoa River Trail 2023
Feira, PT

11-junho-2023
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 CLUBE DESPORTIVO FEIRENSE 5 + 8 + 11 + 12 36

2 SENTIR ESCARIZ RUNNING 13 + 14 + 16 + 24 67

3 PUPILOS ZÉ TÓ 10 + 21 + 29 + 31 91

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 11-jun-2023 13:25

TEAM RESULTS - LONGO

Mâmoa River Trail 2023
Feira, PT

11-junho-2023

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 338 Artur Rodrigues EDV Viana Trail 01:33:06 06:12

2 398 Paulo Pereira NS TRAIL TEAM 01:37:04 +03:58 06:28

3 313 Fernando Lima Arrifana Running 01:38:53 +05:47 06:36

4 351 André Guedes Individual 01:39:27 +06:21 06:38

5 390 Gilberto costa javalis100limites 01:39:35 +06:29 06:38

6 397 Márcio Melo NS TRAIL TEAM 01:39:38 +06:32 06:39

7 424 Bruno Silva Sportaz btt isolamais 01:41:15 +08:09 06:45

8 396 António Nunes NS TRAIL TEAM 01:46:15 +13:09 07:05

9 399 José Tavares NS TRAIL TEAM 01:46:16 +13:10 07:05

10 322 Rui Teixeira Bravos e bravitas 01:48:10 +15:04 07:13

11 347 Kevin Amoedo Hut Runners Aveiro 01:49:13 +16:07 07:17

12 308 Tiago Goncalves Arrifana Running 01:53:48 +20:42 07:35

13 418 Sandra Ferreira Sandra Ferreira 01:55:03 +21:57 07:40

14 340 Fábio Almeida Family4style 01:55:05 +21:59 07:40

15 425 José Rodrigues de Almeida Sporting Club Santacruzense 01:55:54 +22:48 07:44

16 331 Americo martins de pinho campismo  sao joao da madeira 01:56:26 +23:20 07:46

17 376 Marco Santos Individual 01:57:14 +24:08 07:49

18 342 Sara mendes Hut Runners Aveiro 02:00:09 +27:03 08:01

19 330 Fernando Seabra Caminhadas da Amizade 02:01:53 +28:47 08:08

20 336 André Batista Clube Desportivo Feirense 02:04:10 +31:04 08:17

21 405 Humberto Rodrigues Pupilos Zé Tó 02:04:31 +31:25 08:18

22 403 Tiago Pereira Pupilos Zé Tó 02:05:15 +32:09 08:21

23 321 João Santos Bravos e bravitas 02:05:20 +32:14 08:21

24 409 Antonio Ferreira Pupilos Zé Tó 02:07:02 +33:56 08:28

25 375 Márcio Moura Individual 02:08:25 +35:19 08:34

26 401 Manuel Filipe Pereira Pinho Os distúrbios 02:09:18 +36:12 08:37

27 383 Chetelat Pierre-Alain Individual 02:10:03 +36:57 08:40

28 328 Sérgio Costa Bravos e bravitas 02:10:20 +37:14 08:41

29 306 Diogo Ismael Arrifana Running 02:10:40 +37:34 08:43

30 369 Maria do céu Ferreira Individual 02:11:34 +38:28 08:46

31 335 Rogerio Silva CDC S Martinho da Gândara 02:12:15 +39:09 08:49

32 430 MARCELO ALMEIDA SÁ Individual 02:13:45 +40:39 08:55

33 400 Joaquim Pereira Pinho Os distúrbios 02:14:06 +41:00 08:56

34 410 Jorge Costa Pupilos Zé Tó 02:14:17 +41:11 08:57

35 429 Diogo Gomes Rodrigues Individual 02:15:38 +42:32 09:03

36 356 José João flor da silva Individual 02:16:03 +42:57 09:04

37 420 Flora Santos Sentir Escariz running 02:17:20 +44:14 09:09

38 314 Albano Santos Arrifana Running 02:17:41 +44:35 09:11

39 366 Sandra Moreira Individual 02:17:41 +44:35 09:11

40 359 Tiago Santos Individual 02:18:27 +45:21 09:14

41 389 Cesar sousa javalis100limites 02:19:12 +46:06 09:17

42 320 Danilo Fenu Bravos e bravitas 02:24:02 +50:56 09:36

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 16,4ºC 94%09:00

End 16,4ºC 94%12:46

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 11-jun-2023 13:21

CURTO - STAGE 1

Mâmoa River Trail 2023
Feira, PT

11-junho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 327 Paulo Jesus Bravos e bravitas 02:24:02 +50:56 09:36

44 353 Daniel Pedrosa Individual 02:25:48 +52:42 09:43

45 368 Teresa Cristina  Oliveira Lima Individual 02:25:51 +52:45 09:43

46 415 Tino Silva Run & Fun 02:26:25 +53:19 09:46

47 431 Jorge Louro Individual 02:27:10 +54:04 09:49

48 373 José Sousa Individual 02:27:27 +54:21 09:50

49 378 Rui Albino Individual 02:27:54 +54:48 09:52

50 357 Nuno Fernandes Individual 02:28:31 +55:25 09:54

51 394 Rui Costa JPM Industry 02:28:31 +55:25 09:54

52 392 Carlos Magalhães JPM Industry 02:28:32 +55:26 09:54

53 395 Paulo Santos JUF ACC 02:29:03 +55:57 09:56

54 380 Joaquim Rocha Individual 02:32:18 +59:12 10:09

55 379 Alberto barros Individual 02:32:53 +59:47 10:12

56 324 Vera Ferreira Bravos e bravitas 02:35:01 +01:01:55 10:20

57 422 Fernando Brandão Sentir Escariz running 02:37:35 +01:04:29 10:30

58 385 Manuel duarte javalis100limites 02:38:16 +01:05:10 10:33

59 370 Baptista Fatima Individual 02:38:29 +01:05:23 10:34

60 354 Firmino Alves Individual 02:38:58 +01:05:52 10:36

61 384 Sónia Monteiro javalis100limites 02:39:15 +01:06:09 10:37

62 345 Cristiano Santos Hut Runners Aveiro 02:41:19 +01:08:13 10:45

63 341 Márcia Santos Hut Runners Aveiro 02:41:28 +01:08:22 10:46

64 346 Fábio Gonçalves Hut Runners Aveiro 02:41:28 +01:08:22 10:46

65 343 soraia domingues Hut Runners Aveiro 02:43:11 +01:10:05 10:53

66 333 Tiago Ferreira Silva CDC S Martinho da Gândara 02:46:50 +01:13:44 11:07

67 332 Nuno Santos CDC S Martinho da Gândara 02:46:51 +01:13:45 11:07

68 427 Helder Silva Trilhados 02:47:58 +01:14:52 11:12

69 411 José Rodrigues Pupilos Zé Tó 02:50:17 +01:17:11 11:21

70 406 Paulo Oliveira Pupilos Zé Tó 02:50:17 +01:17:11 11:21

71 412 Pedro Pombal Pupilos Zé Tó 02:50:17 +01:17:11 11:21

72 407 Rui Portugal Pupilos Zé Tó 02:50:18 +01:17:12 11:21

73 38 Elisio Maia Pupilos Zé Tó 02:50:18 +01:17:12 11:21

74 416 Mário Oliveira Run & Fun 02:50:31 +01:17:25 11:22

75 414 Maria Mota Run & Fun 02:50:31 +01:17:25 11:22

76 326 Fátima Gomes Bravos e bravitas 02:50:56 +01:17:50 11:24

77 361 Cidália Silva Individual 02:52:05 +01:18:59 11:28

78 421 Nazaré Oliveira Sentir Escariz running 02:56:31 +01:23:25 11:46

79 365 Paula Santos Individual 02:59:54 +01:26:48 12:00

80 344 Bruno Silveira Hut Runners Aveiro 03:00:03 +01:26:57 12:00

81 303 Ana Barbosa Ai que ainda me vou arrepender! 03:00:15 +01:27:09 12:01

82 304 Álvaro Barbosa Ai que ainda me vou arrepender! 03:00:15 +01:27:09 12:01

83 367 Sandrina rebelo Individual 03:01:52 +01:28:46 12:07

84 377 Nuno Setas da Quinta Individual 03:01:52 +01:28:46 12:07

85 358 Paulo Soares Individual 03:01:55 +01:28:49 12:08

86 374 Luis Miguel Magalhães Individual 03:02:19 +01:29:13 12:09

87 312 Eduardo Neves Arrifana Running 03:03:25 +01:30:19 12:14

88 311 Paula Martins Arrifana Running 03:03:25 +01:30:19 12:14

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 11-jun-2023 13:21

CURTO - STAGE 1

Mâmoa River Trail 2023
Feira, PT

11-junho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

89 305 Maria Calmeiro Arrifana Running 03:06:46 +01:33:40 12:27

90 382 Paulo Sérgio Individual 03:07:28 +01:34:22 12:30

91 316 Alexandra Mouta As Mirras com um Macho 03:08:00 +01:34:54 12:32

92 317 Luís Mouta As Mirras com um Macho 03:08:00 +01:34:54 12:32

93 360 Vitor Correia Individual 03:08:22 +01:35:16 12:33

94 417 Quinel Mota Run & Fun 03:10:15 +01:37:09 12:41

95 310 Susana Gomes Arrifana Running 03:10:21 +01:37:15 12:41

96 315 Renato Tavares Arrifana Running 03:10:22 +01:37:16 12:41

97 350 Oriana Silva Individual 03:10:27 +01:37:21 12:42

98 428 Marco Costa Velha Guarda RC 03:11:19 +01:38:13 12:45

99 387 Carla pereira javalis100limites 03:14:15 +01:41:09 12:57

100 325 Dorinda Gones Bravos e bravitas 03:15:35 +01:42:29 13:02

101 362 Cristiana Gomes Individual 03:18:58 +01:45:52 13:16

102 301 Paulo Jorge Tavares Gomes A.D.C. Felgueira/Freita Skyrunning 03:20:23 +01:47:17 13:22

103 323 Paula Soares Bravos e bravitas 03:24:06 +01:51:00 13:36

104 402 Vera Nogueira Pupilos Zé Tó 03:25:57 +01:52:51 13:44

105 363 Isabel Nunes Monteiro Individual 03:27:40 +01:54:34 13:51

106 319 Rui Ventura Aventurados 03:38:53 +02:05:47 14:36

107 318 Sofia Santos Aventurados 03:38:53 +02:05:47 14:36

108 364 Luísa Nunes Individual 03:42:07 +02:09:01 14:48

109 372 Fernando Oliveira Individual 03:42:09 +02:09:03 14:49

110 339 Ana Almeida Family4style 03:43:34 +02:10:28 14:54

111 381 José Rodrigues Costa Individual 03:43:47 +02:10:41 14:55

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 11-jun-2023 13:21
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Start 16,4ºC 94%09:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 16,4ºC 94%12:46

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 342 Sara mendes Hut Runners Aveiro Senior Feminino 02:00:09 08:01

2 384 Sónia Monteiro javalis100limites Senior Feminino 02:39:15 +39:06 10:37

3 341 Márcia Santos Hut Runners Aveiro Senior Feminino 02:41:28 +41:19 10:46

4 343 soraia domingues Hut Runners Aveiro Senior Feminino 02:43:11 +43:02 10:53

5 303 Ana Barbosa Ai que ainda me vou arrepender! Senior Feminino 03:00:15 +01:00:05 12:01

6 305 Maria Calmeiro Arrifana Running Senior Feminino 03:06:46 +01:06:37 12:27

7 316 Alexandra Mouta As Mirras com um Macho Senior Feminino 03:08:00 +01:07:50 12:32

8 350 Oriana Silva Individual Senior Feminino 03:10:27 +01:10:18 12:42

9 402 Vera Nogueira Pupilos Zé Tó Senior Feminino 03:25:57 +01:25:48 13:44

10 318 Sofia Santos Aventurados Senior Feminino 03:38:53 +01:38:43 14:36

11 339 Ana Almeida Family4style Senior Feminino 03:43:34 +01:43:24 14:54

Senior Masculino
1 351 André Guedes Individual Senior Masculino 01:39:27 06:38

2 322 Rui Teixeira Bravos e bravitas Senior Masculino 01:48:10 +08:43 07:13

3 347 Kevin Amoedo Hut Runners Aveiro Senior Masculino 01:49:13 +09:46 07:17

4 308 Tiago Goncalves Arrifana Running Senior Masculino 01:53:48 +14:20 07:35

5 340 Fábio Almeida Family4style Senior Masculino 01:55:05 +15:38 07:40

6 336 André Batista Clube Desportivo Feirense Senior Masculino 02:04:10 +24:43 08:17

7 403 Tiago Pereira Pupilos Zé Tó Senior Masculino 02:05:15 +25:47 08:21

8 321 João Santos Bravos e bravitas Senior Masculino 02:05:20 +25:53 08:21

9 306 Diogo Ismael Arrifana Running Senior Masculino 02:10:40 +31:13 08:43

10 430 MARCELO ALMEIDA SÁ Individual Senior Masculino 02:13:45 +34:18 08:55

11 429 Diogo Gomes Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 02:15:38 +36:11 09:03

12 356 José João flor da silva Individual Senior Masculino 02:16:03 +36:36 09:04

13 359 Tiago Santos Individual Senior Masculino 02:18:27 +39:00 09:14

14 320 Danilo Fenu Bravos e bravitas Senior Masculino 02:24:02 +44:35 09:36

15 353 Daniel Pedrosa Individual Senior Masculino 02:25:48 +46:21 09:43

16 357 Nuno Fernandes Individual Senior Masculino 02:28:31 +49:04 09:54

17 394 Rui Costa JPM Industry Senior Masculino 02:28:31 +49:04 09:54

18 392 Carlos Magalhães JPM Industry Senior Masculino 02:28:32 +49:05 09:54

19 385 Manuel duarte javalis100limites Senior Masculino 02:38:16 +58:48 10:33

20 354 Firmino Alves Individual Senior Masculino 02:38:58 +59:31 10:36

21 345 Cristiano Santos Hut Runners Aveiro Senior Masculino 02:41:19 +01:01:52 10:45

22 346 Fábio Gonçalves Hut Runners Aveiro Senior Masculino 02:41:28 +01:02:01 10:46

23 333 Tiago Ferreira Silva CDC S Martinho da Gândara Senior Masculino 02:46:50 +01:07:23 11:07

24 332 Nuno Santos CDC S Martinho da Gândara Senior Masculino 02:46:51 +01:07:24 11:07

25 344 Bruno Silveira Hut Runners Aveiro Senior Masculino 03:00:03 +01:20:36 12:00

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 11-jun-2023 13:22

Curto

Mâmoa River Trail 2023
Feira, PT

11-junho-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT

15 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



26 358 Paulo Soares Individual Senior Masculino 03:01:55 +01:22:28 12:08

27 317 Luís Mouta As Mirras com um Macho Senior Masculino 03:08:00 +01:28:33 12:32

28 360 Vitor Correia Individual Senior Masculino 03:08:22 +01:28:55 12:33

29 319 Rui Ventura Aventurados Senior Masculino 03:38:53 +01:59:26 14:36

Veterana F40
1 418 Sandra Ferreira Sandra Ferreira Veterana F40 01:55:03 07:40

2 420 Flora Santos Sentir Escariz running Veterana F40 02:17:20 +22:17 09:09

3 366 Sandra Moreira Individual Veterana F40 02:17:41 +22:38 09:11

4 368 Teresa Cristina  Oliveira Lima Individual Veterana F40 02:25:51 +30:48 09:43

5 324 Vera Ferreira Bravos e bravitas Veterana F40 02:35:01 +39:58 10:20

6 361 Cidália Silva Individual Veterana F40 02:52:05 +57:01 11:28

7 421 Nazaré Oliveira Sentir Escariz running Veterana F40 02:56:31 +01:01:28 11:46

8 365 Paula Santos Individual Veterana F40 02:59:54 +01:04:50 12:00

9 367 Sandrina rebelo Individual Veterana F40 03:01:52 +01:06:49 12:07

10 310 Susana Gomes Arrifana Running Veterana F40 03:10:21 +01:15:18 12:41

11 387 Carla pereira javalis100limites Veterana F40 03:14:15 +01:19:12 12:57

12 362 Cristiana Gomes Individual Veterana F40 03:18:58 +01:23:55 13:16

13 323 Paula Soares Bravos e bravitas Veterana F40 03:24:06 +01:29:03 13:36

14 363 Isabel Nunes Monteiro Individual Veterana F40 03:27:40 +01:32:37 13:51

15 364 Luísa Nunes Individual Veterana F40 03:42:07 +01:47:04 14:48

Veterana F50
1 369 Maria do céu Ferreira Individual Veterana F50 02:11:34 08:46

2 414 Maria Mota Run & Fun Veterana F50 02:50:31 +38:57 11:22

3 326 Fátima Gomes Bravos e bravitas Veterana F50 02:50:56 +39:22 11:24

4 311 Paula Martins Arrifana Running Veterana F50 03:03:25 +51:51 12:14

5 325 Dorinda Gones Bravos e bravitas Veterana F50 03:15:35 +01:04:01 13:02

Veterana F60
1 370 Baptista Fatima Individual Veterana F60 02:38:29 10:34

Veterano M40
1 338 Artur Rodrigues EDV Viana Trail Veterano M40 01:33:06 06:12

2 398 Paulo Pereira NS TRAIL TEAM Veterano M40 01:37:04 +03:58 06:28

3 313 Fernando Lima Arrifana Running Veterano M40 01:38:53 +05:47 06:36

4 390 Gilberto costa javalis100limites Veterano M40 01:39:35 +06:29 06:38

5 397 Márcio Melo NS TRAIL TEAM Veterano M40 01:39:38 +06:32 06:39

6 424 Bruno Silva Sportaz btt isolamais Veterano M40 01:41:15 +08:09 06:45

7 376 Marco Santos Individual Veterano M40 01:57:14 +24:07 07:49

8 405 Humberto Rodrigues Pupilos Zé Tó Veterano M40 02:04:31 +31:25 08:18
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9 375 Márcio Moura Individual Veterano M40 02:08:25 +35:18 08:34

10 401 Manuel Filipe Pereira Pinho Os distúrbios Veterano M40 02:09:18 +36:11 08:37

11 328 Sérgio Costa Bravos e bravitas Veterano M40 02:10:20 +37:13 08:41

12 400 Joaquim Pereira Pinho Os distúrbios Veterano M40 02:14:06 +40:59 08:56

13 389 Cesar sousa javalis100limites Veterano M40 02:19:12 +46:05 09:17

14 327 Paulo Jesus Bravos e bravitas Veterano M40 02:24:02 +50:55 09:36

15 415 Tino Silva Run & Fun Veterano M40 02:26:25 +53:18 09:46

16 373 José Sousa Individual Veterano M40 02:27:27 +54:20 09:50

17 378 Rui Albino Individual Veterano M40 02:27:54 +54:47 09:52

18 422 Fernando Brandão Sentir Escariz running Veterano M40 02:37:35 +01:04:29 10:30

19 427 Helder Silva Trilhados Veterano M40 02:47:58 +01:14:52 11:12

20 406 Paulo Oliveira Pupilos Zé Tó Veterano M40 02:50:17 +01:17:11 11:21

21 407 Rui Portugal Pupilos Zé Tó Veterano M40 02:50:18 +01:17:11 11:21

22 38 Elisio Maia Pupilos Zé Tó Veterano M40 02:50:18 +01:17:11 11:21

23 304 Álvaro Barbosa Ai que ainda me vou arrepender! Veterano M40 03:00:15 +01:27:08 12:01

24 377 Nuno Setas da Quinta Individual Veterano M40 03:01:52 +01:28:46 12:07

25 374 Luis Miguel Magalhães Individual Veterano M40 03:02:19 +01:29:13 12:09

26 312 Eduardo Neves Arrifana Running Veterano M40 03:03:25 +01:30:18 12:14

27 428 Marco Costa Velha Guarda RC Veterano M40 03:11:19 +01:38:13 12:45

28 372 Fernando Oliveira Individual Veterano M40 03:42:09 +02:09:02 14:49

Veterano M50
1 396 António Nunes NS TRAIL TEAM Veterano M50 01:46:15 07:05

2 399 José Tavares NS TRAIL TEAM Veterano M50 01:46:16 +00:00 07:05

3 331 Americo martins de pinho campismo  sao joao da madeira Veterano M50 01:56:26 +10:10 07:46

4 409 Antonio Ferreira Pupilos Zé Tó Veterano M50 02:07:02 +20:47 08:28

5 410 Jorge Costa Pupilos Zé Tó Veterano M50 02:14:17 +28:02 08:57

6 314 Albano Santos Arrifana Running Veterano M50 02:17:41 +31:25 09:11

7 431 Jorge Louro Individual Veterano M50 02:27:10 +40:55 09:49

8 380 Joaquim Rocha Individual Veterano M50 02:32:18 +46:03 10:09

9 379 Alberto barros Individual Veterano M50 02:32:53 +46:37 10:12

10 411 José Rodrigues Pupilos Zé Tó Veterano M50 02:50:17 +01:04:02 11:21

11 412 Pedro Pombal Pupilos Zé Tó Veterano M50 02:50:17 +01:04:02 11:21

12 416 Mário Oliveira Run & Fun Veterano M50 02:50:31 +01:04:16 11:22

13 382 Paulo Sérgio Individual Veterano M50 03:07:28 +01:21:12 12:30

14 315 Renato Tavares Arrifana Running Veterano M50 03:10:22 +01:24:06 12:41

15 301 Paulo Jorge Tavares Gomes A.D.C. Felgueira/Freita Skyrunning Veterano M50 03:20:23 +01:34:07 13:22

16 381 José Rodrigues Costa Individual Veterano M50 03:43:47 +01:57:32 14:55

Veterano M60
1 425 José Rodrigues de Almeida Sporting Club Santacruzense Veterano M60 01:55:54 07:44

2 330 Fernando Seabra Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M60 02:01:53 +05:58 08:08

3 383 Chetelat Pierre-Alain Individual Veterano M60 02:10:03 +14:09 08:40

4 335 Rogerio Silva CDC S Martinho da Gândara Veterano M60 02:12:15 +16:20 08:49
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5 395 Paulo Santos JUF ACC Veterano M60 02:29:03 +33:09 09:56

6 417 Quinel Mota Run & Fun Veterano M60 03:10:15 +01:14:20 12:41
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 NS TRAIL TEAM 2 + 6 + 8 + 9 25

2 ARRIFANA RUNNING 3 + 12 + 29 + 38 82

3 PUPILOS ZÉ TÓ 21 + 22 + 24 + 34 101

4 BRAVOS E BRAVITAS 10 + 23 + 28 + 42 103

5 HUT RUNNERS AVEIRO 11 + 18 + 62 + 63 154

6 JAVALIS100LIMITES 5 + 41 + 58 + 61 165

7 RUN & FUN 46 + 74 + 75 + 94 289

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 11-jun-2023 13:23

TEAM RESULTS - CURTO

Mâmoa River Trail 2023
Feira, PT

11-junho-2023

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION


